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DNC Mens Denim Jeans with
Reflective Tape
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Short Description

Denim Jeans with Reflective Tape for day and night work. Available in sizes 72R-112R and 87S-132S, choose
your size from the dropdown box below.

Description

For relaxed comfort on the job, these classic denim jeans feature 5 pockets as well as high quality CSR
reflective tape loops at the knee. Regular 17.75oz cotton denim is comfortable for all day wear, and the CSR
tape means these jeans with reflective tape are suitable for both day and night work.

Features:

Classic blue denim colour
17.75oz cotton denim
5 pockets
CSR Reflective tape
Hi Vis Day Night design
50+ sun protection
Available in sizes 72R-112R and 87S-132S

Additional Information

CODE CLC3327-WP

U.O.M Each

Brand DNC
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Product Options

Size: 72R

77R

82R

87R

87S

92R

92S

97R

97S

102S

107R

112S

117S

122S
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